
HUMBOLDT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

2025-2026

BUS       # 

133

 A.M. START TIME   PM. WJHS/LHS/FFMS/WGS TIME WEDS

1 SHAMROCK LN 6:10 1 LAMBERT (FFMS, LHS) 3:30 2:00

2 PARADISE STORE 6:22 2 ARTEMESIA (FFMS, LHS) 3:32 2:02

3 SINGAS CREEK RD 6:24 3 MCRAE (FFMS, LHS) 3:35 2:05

4 SPERRY LANE 6:26 4 DELANEY (FFMS, LHS) 3:40 2:10

5 SHELTON LANE 6:31 5 FEEDLOT RD 3:45 2:15

6 REED RANCH RD 6:33 6 DUTCH FLATS RD 3:50 2:20

7 GRAYSON LN 6:36 7 PARADISE RANCHOS 3:57 2:27

8 101 RANCH RD 6:40 8 SANTA ROSA STATION (SINCLAIR) 4:05 2:35

9 GODCHAUX RD 6:42 9 GODCHAUX RD 4:07 2:37

10 SANTA ROSE STATION (SINCLAIR) 6:44 10 101 RANCH RD 4:09 2:39

11 PARADISE RANCHOS 6:49 11 GRAYSON LN 4:12 2:42

12 DUTCH FLATS 6:56 12 REED RANCH RD 4:18 2:48

13 FEEDLOT RD 7:01 13 SHELTON LN 4:21 2:51

14 DELANY RD (FFMS,LHS) 7:06 14 SPERRY LN 4:24 2:54

15 MCRAE (FFMS, LHS) 7:09 15 SINGAS CREEK RD 4:29 2:59

16 ARTEMESIA (FFMS, LHS) 7:11 16 PARADISE STORE 4:33 3:03

17 LAMBERT (FFMS, LHS) 7:13 17 SHAMROCK 4:40 3:10

AREA COVERED: PARADISE VY. HWY 95 SCHOOLS ROUTE COVERS: LHS / WJHS / FFMS / WGS

DRIVER: JULIE

NEXT PAGE 1


